
NEWSPAPERS Contact Phone Fax Email
The Gleaner (270) 827-2000 news@thegleaner.com
300 East Walnut St
Evansville, Indiana 47713
www.TheGleaner.com   

Evansville Courier & Press (812) 424-7711 (812) 422-8196 news@courierpress.com
300 East Walnut St. (800) 288-3200
Evansville, IN 47713 City/Tri-state News
www.courierpress.com New Media (web) Dept. eccnewmedia@courierpress.com

The Hendersonian Vince Tweddell (270) 823-0901 news@the-hendersonian.com

The Associated Press (502) 583-7718 (502) 589-4831
525 W. Broadway
Louiusville, KY 40202-2137

TELEVISION Contact Phone Fax Email
WEHT (ABC 25) (270) 826-9566 (270) 827-0561 news@news25.us
800 Marywood Drive
Henderson, KY 42420
www.news25.us

WFIE (NBC 14) Newsroom (812) 425-3026 (812) 428-2228 newsdesk@14wfie.com
1115 Mt. Auburn Road Main switchboard (812) 426-1414 (812) 426-1945
Evansville, IN 47720
www.14wfie.com

WTVW (270) 826-9566 newstips@wtvw.com
800 Marywood Drive (812) 424-7777
Henderson, Ky. 42420
tristatehomepage.com
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WEVV - CH-44 News Line (812) 465-4567 news@wevv.com
477 Carpenter St. (812) 464-4444
Evansville, Indiana 47708 (Fox, CBS, 44News)

RADIO Contact Phone Fax Email
WSON (860 AM) News Dir. Aaron Schmidt (270) 826-3923 (270)826-7572 wson@insightbb.com
230 Second St. Greg Busby wsonproduction@insightbb.com
Henderson, KY 42420 Off.Mgr. Katie Ellenburg katieellenburg@insightbb.com

Midwest Communications Jay Vimmer  (News Director)  (812)484-8284 jay.vimmer@mwcradio.com
P.O. Box 3848  
Evansville, IN 47736

WNIN (88.3 FM) (812) 423-2973
2 Main St Carlin Beckman Ext. 330 cbeckman@wnin.org
Evansville, IN 47708
www.wnin.org

WKYU (89.5 FM)    
(Owensboro-Henderson transm.) (270) 745-5489 wkyufm@wku.edu
1906 College Heights Blvd. Kevin Willis keven.willis@wku.edu
Bowling Green, KY   
www.wkyu.org

Owensboro Radio/Cromwell Media (270) 683-5200 (270) 688-0108
1115 Tamarack Road #500 Rob Nichols rob.nichols@cromwellmedia.com
Owensboro, KY 42301 Jeff Nalley jeffnalley@earthlink.net
www.owensbororadio.com
Includes WBIO (94.7 FM); WXCM/97X (97.1 FM); WLME (102.7 FM); WKCM (1160 AM); WVJS (1420 AM)(92.9) (105.7)(98.7)(100.5)

Includes WIKY (104.1 FM); WLFW "The Lloyd" (93.5 FM); WABX (107.5 FM);  WSTO (96.1 FM); 
 


